Modular Gripping Products
2 SSuubbjjeecc tt   ttoo   TTeecchhnn ii ccaall   MMooddii ff ii ccaa ttii oonn ss   WWii tthh oouu tt   NNoott ii ccee wwwwww..ddeess ttaaccoo ..cc oomm
Modular Gripping Products
Introduction
GR84 Enclosed Modular Mini-Clamp
• Offers several different jaw and tip options.
• Can be flange or cylinder mounted.
• High clamping force and fast opening

[5.67]
19.1
M8 SHCS
[.75]
25.4
[1.00]
76.2
[3.00]
25° 25°
SWIVEL
ROTATION
63.5
[2.50]“X”
BALL/ROD SIZE
Mounting Option Rod/Ball “X” Replacement Part#
MA1 Ø1.00” CPI-GPC-150-100S-DC
MA2 Ø1.25” CPI-GPC-150-125S-DC
MA3 Ø25mm CPI-GPC-150-25MS-DC
MA4* 30mm BB CPI-GPC-150-30BBS-DC
PATENT# 6,988,696
Snap-In Ball
Special patented design allows
user to replace ball without

[1.00]
58.7
[2.31]
50.8
[2.00]
22.2
[.88]
24.6
[.97]
38.1
[1.50]
“X”
BALL/ROD SIZE
“X”
BALL/ROD SIZE Mounting Option Rod/Ball “X” Replacement Part#
MB2 Ø1.25” CPI-RJM-150-125S
MB4* 30mm BB CPI-RJM-150-30BBS
71.4
[2.81]
35.7
[1.41]

58.7
[2.31]
50.8
[2.00]
22.2
[.88]
24.6
[.97]
38.1
[1.50]
“X”
BALL/ROD SIZE
“X”
BALL/ROD SIZE
Mounting Option Rod/Ball “X” Replacement Part#
MB1 Ø1.00” CPI-RJM-150-100S
MB3 Ø25mm CPI-RJM-150-25S
71.4
[2.81]
35.7
[1.41]

PATENT# 6,988,696
Snap-In Ball
Special patented
design allows
user to replace
ball without
disassemby
PATENT# 6,988,696
Modular Gripping Products
38 SSuubbjjeecc tt   ttoo   TTeecchhnn ii ccaall   MMooddii ff ii ccaa ttii oonn ss   WWii tthh oouu tt   NNoott ii ccee wwwwww..ddeess ttaaccoo ..cc oomm
GR1 Series Modular Gripper
“MCx” Rear Fixed Welded Mount
Mounting Option Rod “X” Replacement Part#
MC1 Ø1.00” CPI-RJM-150-100
MC3 Ø25mm CPI-RJM-150-25
MC5 Ø1.50” CPI-RJM-150-150
MC6 Ø40mm CPI-RJM-150-40
298.5
[11.75]
12.0
[.47]

[1.00]
160.3
[6.31]
95.3
[3.75]
DE-STA-CO
USE WITH
GR1 20 SERIES
GRIPPERS
25° 25°
SWIVEL
ROTATION
M8 SHCS
X
Mounting Option Rod/Ball “X” Replacement Part#
MA1 Ø1.00” CPI-GPC-200-100S-DC
MA3 Ø25mm CPI-GPC-200-25MS-DC
298.5
[11.75]
12.7
[.50]
Ø25.0
[.98]
76.2
[3.00]
95.3
[3.75]
76.2
[3.00]
47.6
[1.88]
Ø8.6
(4) [.34]
Mounting Option Rod/Ball “X” Replacement Part#
MC1 Ø1.00” CPI-RJM-200-100
MC3 Ø25mm CPI-RJM-200-25
“MCx” Rear Fixed Welded Mount
PATENT# 6,988,696
Snap-In Ball
Special patented design allows